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STATE OF KANSAS WELL PLUGGING RECORD :
/'STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION KeAoRo.-82-3-117 AP| NUMBER N/A

200 Colcriado Derby Bullding ,
Wichita, Kansas 67202 ' LEASE NAME ELIZA

_ : TYPE OR PRINT WELL NUMBER #8

Ny 7 NOTICE:Fill out completely

and return to Cons. Dlv. spoT LocAaTioN NE NE SE

offlice within 30 days.
SEC._14 TWP.]1(Q RGE.2() (.)os(w)

LEASE OPERATOR Nadel and Gussman
- . COUNTY Rooks

ADDRESS 3232 First National Tower - Tulsa, OK 74103 ‘
Date Wel! Completed 5-21-5%

PHONE #£( 918 583-3333 OPERATORS LICENSE NO._ 5337 - Plugging Commenced 5-10-84

Character of Wel! -'le Pluggling Completed 5-10-84

(011, Gas, DA, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)

Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prlor to plugging this well? Yes

Which KCC/XDHE Jaint Office dld you notify? Dist. #6 - Hays, Kansas
Is ACO-1 flied? Not requiredit not, Is well log attached? Yes
Produclng formatlion Arbuck]ev- " pepth to top 3719 " bottom 3721 T.0. 3721

Show dapth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations.

01L, GAS OR WATER RECORDS S " CASING RECORD
Formetlon _i T Content | From [ To | Slize | Put in ~ Pulted out
Arbuckle 011_(dep1eted) 3719 21

T0-372" 176 None
5-1/2" 3720 0

Describe In detal! the manner In which the well was plugged, Indicating where
the mud fluld was placed and the method or methods used In Introducling It Into
the hole. |f cement or other plugs were used state, the character of same and
depth piaced, from__tfeet to__ feet each set,

—Pumped 215 sax 50/50 Poz. 4% Gel, 3% Ca Cl down 5-1/2" - 800%# Max Pressure
Pumned 100 <ay 50/50 Poz A% Gel, 3% Ca Cl down-annulus between 10-3/4" & 5-1/2"
600# Max, Pressure, i i

Witnessed by Dennis Hamel - State Plugger
('f additional description Is necessary, use BACK of thls form.)

Name of Plugging Contractor A]]jpd rpmantipg CO; S ' License No. N/P
Address__Box 31 - Russell KS 67665
m I N;W

STATE OF OKI AHOMA COUNTY OFf TULSA , 5SS MAY QMM/ga,g,

- M. R. Ta‘v1mr.‘ L o (employee of operator) or __221 7984
(cpearators ct abova-descrlibed well, belng first duly sworn on oath, says: Tha4mN85ﬂ% _/‘ﬁ%%
| have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters hereln contalned and “%m”JmWDw%y
the lag ot the above-dascribed well as tiled that the same are true and 'kmwas N

corrac?t, so help me God. ) [
(Signature) S ey

R 3232 First National Tower
N L (Address) Tulsa, QK 74103

b ’i ,4 B SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me thls 18tkay of May , 19 84
RS Inldnid.,

g ST » ) - Nofary Public

-, ¥y Commissilon gxpires: May 11. 1987 M red Carter .
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© ELIZA Wo.

‘Hadel and @usimﬁn‘ff

Comms 5-11-56
Coup 5 5-21-86

Formations

- " gand and shale ..
' Shale amd shells
-Sand :
ghale
Shale and ahells
Anhyédrite

Shale, shells and salt

8hsle and shells
Lime and shale
Lime ,
Shale and lime
Liwme -
Lime and ahale o
Lime ‘
Lime amd shale
fhale
Lime

STATE OF xAngs )
g 88

-COEKTY oF sml@wxcx

1930

WELL L0G

| 176
1030
1300
1325 -
1595
1615

2150
2183
2560
3030
3165
3310

3370

3414
3721

@ /si/¢3-02/l? éaa—oo |

8 NE FE SE 14-10-20W
Rooks Caunt Kansas
Casing: 10-3/&" 176' w/135 sax
5*1/2“ 37201 w/150 sax

Geological Tops

Heebner &hale 

N | ‘339# ’
Lansing-Ksnsas Clty ’
Base Kensas City , "36

- Conglomerate

8impson Shale
Arbuckle‘

3 2

3719

BE. G. usleil of lawful &ge, deposes and states that the above
formations and. &npthﬂ are correct to his best knovwledge and

ﬁheiig£.~

 17subs@r1bwd ana sworn to before we thia 24&

"a;}“uy a@mﬁissi@n exaires R@v. 3, 1956

| f/f 27 %/

7« j/wss

fola Babbguﬁbkary Publie l

‘ STATECORPOEC VED
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MAY 2 1 984



