STATE OF KANSAS	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117	API NUMBER N/A	
200 Colonado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202	•	LEASE NAME ELIZA	
•	TYPE OR PRINT	WELL NUMBER #8	
	NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div.	SPOT LOCATION NE NE SE	
•	office within 30 days.	SEC. 14 TWP.10 RGE.20 (*) or (W)	
LEASE OPERATOR Nadel and Gu	COUNTYRooks		
ADDRESS 3232 First National I	Date Well Completed 5-21-56		
PHONE (918 583-3333 OF	Plugging Commenced_5-10-84		
Character of Well Oil (Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Wat	Plugging Completed 5-10-84		
	int District Office prior to plu	gging this well? Yes	
	d you notify? <u>Dist. #6 - Hay</u> s		
is ACO-1 filed? Not required f	not, is well log attached?	Yes	
Producing formation Arbuckle	Depth to top 3719	bottom3721	
	l water, oil and gas formations.		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	CAS	ING RECORD	
Formation Con	tent From To Size Put	in Pulled out	
Arbuckle 0il (deplet	ed) 3719 21 10-3/4"	176' None	
		7201	
the mid fluid was placed and t	in which the well was plugged, I he method or methods used in int lugs were used state, the charactet each set.	roducing it into	
Pumped 215 sax 50/50 Poz. 4	% Gel, 3% Ca Cl down 5-1/2" - 8	800# Max Pressure	
600# Max. Pressure.	% Gel, 3% Ca Cl down annulus by Dennis Hamel - State Plugger		
	ription is necessary, use BACK o	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of Plugging Contractor			
	and the second	STATE CORPORATION COMA	
STATE OF OKLAHOMA	COUNTY OF TULSA	MAY 2 1 100	
M. R. Taylor	(employee		
the log of the above-described	(employee well, being first duly sworn on statements, and matters herein well as filed that the same are	contained and Wichita L' UIVISION	
correct, so help me God.	(Signature	3232 First National Tower	
S. S	(Address)	Tulsa, OK 74103	
SUB	SCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me 1	this 18thay of May , 19 84	
	Mild	ned Carter Notary Public	
My Commission expires: May	<u>/ 11, 1987</u> Mildre	d Carter	

Form CP-4 /-84

## MELL LOG

Nadel	and Gussman	ELIZA	No.	8	NE NE SE 14-1		
Comm:	5-11-56 5-21-56			Casing:	Rooks County, 10-3/4" 176' 5-1/2" 3720'	w/135 w/150	sax sax
Forma	tions	Depth	*				

Formations	Depth	
Sand and shale	176	
Shale and shells	1030	
Sand	1300	
Shale	1325	Geological Tops
Shale and shells	1595	
Anhydrite	1615	Reebner Shale 3394
Shale, shells and salt	1930	Lansing-Kansas City 3431
Shale and shells	2150	Base Kansas City 3644
Lime and shale	2183	Conglomerate 3672
Lime	2560	Simpson Shale 3714
Shale and lime	3030	Arbuckle 3719
Lime	3165	
Lime and shale	3310	
Lime	3370	
Lime and shale	3400	
Shale	3414	
Lime	3721	
Lime and shale Lime and shale Shale	3310 3370 3400 3414	

STATE OF KANSAS

33:

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK

E. G. McNeil, of lawful age, deposes and states that the above formations and depths are correct to his best knowledge and belief.

E. G. Nchell

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24th day of May, 1956.

Nola Babb, Notary Public

My commission expires Nov. 3, 1956

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 2 1 1984

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas